Panchayat office , sub health center & Anganwadi Kendra at Ranga village
Dist- Purulia , West l3engal-723152

Reference: 1)NITNo: WBSEDCL/PPSP Site/Service/OPH/Tender120-211601946
Dated: 30.01.2021

2) 1't extension oltime .Notice merro no: PSIC/PPSP Site/ OPH/Tenderl20-21/ l00l
Date: 08.02.2021

Estimate cost: Rs 58279.1O(Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine & Paisa

Ten) only excluding GST

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the tender lor above work against NIT ref-erred above is

hereby ertended to the extent as follon's:-

Last date & time of submission of offer :

Date & Time olopening of offer: